
05. - 07.06.2009
Juniorenklasse

Platz Name Qualifikation Punkte Finale Punkte Gesamtergebnis Punkte ges.
1. Mayr, Camilo 1262 8 762 12 2024 20
2. Schaaf, Simeon 1225 6 720 10 1945 16
3. Großmann, Tim 1239 7 749 8 1988 15
4. Kohl, Andreas 1207 5 714 9 1921 14
5. Nesemann, Simon 1189 2 734 8 1923 10
6. Pauels, Kevin 1189 3 718 7 1907 10
7. Seifert, Timo 1197 4 703 1 1900 5
8. Skoeries, Eric 1166 1 685 1 1851 2

weibliche Juniorenklasse

Platz Name Qualifikation Punkte Finale Punkte Gesamtergebnis Punkte ges.
1. Rode, Julia 1219 8 512 8 1731 16
2. Sauerwald, Carina 1217 7 486 8 1703 15
3. Eichhorn, Anne 1211 6 492 8 1703 14
4. Viehmeier, Isabel 1201 4 481 4 1682 8
5. Zeun, Julia 1206 5 454 2 1660 7
6. Neher, Annalisa 1192 3 435 0 1627 3

Kadetten

Platz Name Qualifikation Punkte Finale Punkte Gesamtergebnis Punkte ges.
1. Obst, Oliver 1307 13 555 10 1862 23
2. Schnier, Simon 1236 5 533 8 1769 13
3. Vietinghoff, Dominik 1272 8 518 4 1790 12
4. Rudolph, Kevin 1243 6 518 6 1761 12
5. Siebert, Jan-Frederick 915 4 118 0 1033 4
6. Freilos 0 0 0 0 0 0

weibliche Kadetten

Platz Name Qualifikation Punkte Finale Punkte Gesamtergebnis Punkte ges.
1. Suhm, Patricia 1276 8 531 10 1807 18
2. Bös, Bärbel 1290 11 516 7 1806 18
3. Taube, Bianca 1242 6 503 6 1745 12
4. Schenker, Sandra 1206 5 458 3 1664 8
5. Köther, Katja 1140 4 472 4 1612 8
6. Freilos 0 0 0 0 0 0

JWM Qualifikation 2009



Deutscher Schützenbund

Juniorenklasse
Finalrunde

Scheibe 7 Scheibe 8 Scheibe 9 Scheibe 10

1.  Runde 8 Skoeries, Eric 94 7 Nesemann, Simon 98 6 Pauels, Kevin 96 5 Seifert, Timo 94
1 Mayr, Camilo

111
2 Großmann, Tim

104
3 Schaaf, Simeon

99
4 Kohl, Andreas

97

2.  Runde 7 Nesemann, Simon 105 6 Pauels, Kevin 106 5 Seifert, Timo 102 8 Skoeries, Eric 92
1 Mayr, Camilo 110 2 Großmann, Tim 108 3 Schaaf, Simeon 105 4 Kohl, Andreas 105

3.  Runde 6 Pauels, Kevin 99 5 Seifert, Timo 97 8 Skoeries, Eric 92 7 Nesemann, Simon 98
1 Mayr, Camilo 105 2 Großmann, Tim 110 3 Schaaf, Simeon 100 4 Kohl, Andreas 98

4.  Runde 5 Seifert, Timo 90 4 Kohl, Andreas 110 7 Nesemann, Simon 105 8 Skoeries, Eric 97
1 Mayr, Camilo 107 2 Großmann, Tim 106 3 Schaaf, Simeon 98 6 Pauels, Kevin 98

5.  Runde 4 Kohl, Andreas 101 3 Schaaf, Simeon 108 6 Pauels, Kevin 108 8 Skoeries, Eric 101
1 Mayr, Camilo 114 2 Großmann, Tim 107 5 Seifert, Timo 107 7 Nesemann, Simon 111

6.  Runde 3 Schaaf, Simeon 109 8 Skoeries, Eric 105 6 Pauels, Kevin 104 7 Nesemann, Simon 110
1 Mayr, Camilo 107 2 Großmann, Tim 111 4 Kohl, Andreas 100 5 Seifert, Timo 109

7.  Runde 2 Großmann, Tim 103 4 Kohl, Andreas 103 8 Skoeries, Eric 104 7 Nesemann, Simon 107
1 Mayr, Camilo 108 3 Schaaf, Simeon 101 5 Seifert, Timo 104 6 Pauels, Kevin 107
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Deutscher Schützenbund

weibliche Juniorenklasse
Finalrunde

Scheibe 11 Scheibe 12 Scheibe 13

1.  Runde 1 Rode, Julia 107 2 Sauerwald, Carina 100 3 Eichhorn, Anne 104
6 Neher, Annalisa

89
4 Zeun, Julia

89
5 Viehmeier, Isabel

96

2.  Runde 1 Rode, Julia 103 2 Sauerwald, Carina 83 4 Zeun, Julia 94
5 Viehmeier, Isabel 96 3 Eichhorn, Anne 90 6 Neher, Annalisa 88

3.  Runde 1 Rode, Julia 102 2 Sauerwald, Carina 100 3 Eichhorn, Anne 95
4 Zeun, Julia 96 5 Viehmeier, Isabel 94 6 Neher, Annalisa 93

4.  Runde 1 Rode, Julia 100 2 Sauerwald, Carina 100 4 Zeun, Julia 83
3 Eichhorn, Anne 99 6 Neher, Annalisa 76 5 Viehmeier, Isabel 92

5.  Runde 1 Rode, Julia 100 3 Eichhorn, Anne 104 5 Viehmeier, Isabel 103
2 Sauerwald, Carina 103 4 Zeun, Julia 92 6 Neher, Annalisa 89
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Deutscher Schützenbund

Kadetten
Finalrunde

Scheibe 1 Scheibe 2 Scheibe 3

1.  Runde 1 Obst, Oliver 111 2 Vietinghoff, Dominik 107 3 Rudolph, Kevin 99
6 Freilos

0
4 Schnier, Simon

108
5 Siebert, Jan-Frederick

80

2.  Runde 1 Obst, Oliver 112 2 Vietinghoff, Dominik 100 4 Schnier, Simon 107
5 Siebert, Jan-Frederick 38 3 Rudolph, Kevin 108 6 Freilos 0

3.  Runde 1 Obst, Oliver 109 2 Vietinghoff, Dominik 104 3 Rudolph, Kevin 108
4 Schnier, Simon 104 5 Siebert, Jan-Frederick 0 6 Freilos 0

4.  Runde 1 Obst, Oliver 111 2 Vietinghoff, Dominik 100 4 Schnier, Simon 102
3 Rudolph, Kevin 103 6 Freilos 0 5 Siebert, Jan-Frederick 0

5.  Runde 1 Obst, Oliver 112 3 Rudolph, Kevin 100 5 Siebert, Jan-Frederick 0
2 Vietinghoff, Dominik 107 4 Schnier, Simon 112 6 Freilos 0
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Deutscher Schützenbund

weibliche Kadetten
Finalrunde

Scheibe  4 Scheibe 5 Scheibe 6

1.  Runde 1 Bös, Bärbel 101 2 Suhm, Patricia 103 3 Taube, Bianca 98
6 Freilos

0
4 Schenker, Sandra

85
5 Köther, Katja

87

2.  Runde 1 Bös, Bärbel 106 2 Suhm, Patricia 113 4 Schenker, Sandra 101
5 Köther, Katja 101 3 Taube, Bianca 107 6 Freilos 0

3.  Runde 1 Bös, Bärbel 99 2 Suhm, Patricia 105 3 Taube, Bianca 95
4 Schenker, Sandra 99 5 Köther, Katja 99 6 Freilos 0

4.  Runde 1 Bös, Bärbel 105 2 Suhm, Patricia 100 4 Schenker, Sandra 84
3 Taube, Bianca 101 6 Freilos 0 5 Köther, Katja 87

5.  Runde 1 Bös, Bärbel 105 3 Taube, Bianca 102 5 Köther, Katja 98
2 Suhm, Patricia 110 4 Schenker, Sandra 89 6 Freilos 0

JWM Qualifikation 2009
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Deutscher Schützenbund

Finalrunde

Junioren
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Mayr, Camilo 1262 108 103 107 109 114 101 107 90 105 99 110 105 111 94 1262 762 2024 Ringe

8 2 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 8 12 20 Punkte

Großmann, Tim 1239 103 108 107 108 106 110 110 97 108 106 104 98 111 105 1239 749 1988 Ringe

7 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 7 8 15 Punkte

Schaaf, Simeon 1225 109 107 108 107 101 103 105 102 99 96 98 105 100 92 1225 720 1945 Ringe

6 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 6 10 16 Punkte

Kohl, Andreas 1207 101 114 110 106 103 101 97 94 100 104 98 98 105 92 1207 714 1921 Ringe

5 0 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 5 9 14 Punkte

Seifert, Timo 1197 90 107 97 110 102 105 94 97 107 108 109 110 104 104 1197 703 1900 Ringe

4 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 4 1 5 Punkte

Pauels, Kevin 1189 99 105 106 108 96 99 104 100 108 107 107 107 98 97 1189 718 1907 Ringe

3 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 3 7 10 Punkte

Nesemann, Simon 1189 105 110 98 104 105 98 98 98 110 109 107 107 111 101 1189 734 1923 Ringe
2 0 2 0 2 2 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 8 10 Punkte

Skoeries, Eric 1166 94 111 105 111 92 100 92 105 104 104 97 98 101 111 1166 685 1851 Ringe

1 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 2 Punkte
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Deutscher Schützenbund

Finalrunde

weibliche Junioren
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Rode, Julia 1219 100 103 100 99 102 96 103 96 107 89 1219 512 1731 Ringe

8 0 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 8 8 16 Punkte

Sauerwald, Carina 1217 103 100 83 90 100 89 100 94 100 76 1217 486 1703 Ringe
7 2 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 7 8 15 Punkte

Eichhorn, Anne 1211 99 100 90 83 104 92 104 96 95 93 1211 492 1703 Ringe
6 0 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 6 8 14 Punkte

Zeun, Julia 1206 96 102 89 100 92 104 83 92 94 88 1206 454 1660 Ringe
5 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 5 2 7 Punkte

Viehmeier, Isabel 1201 96 103 94 100 96 104 92 83 103 89 1201 481 1682 Ringe
4 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 0 4 4 8 Punkte

Neher, Annalisa 1192 89 107 76 100 93 95 88 94 89 103 1192 435 1627 Ringe
3 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 3 0 3 Punkte
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Deutscher Schützenbund

Finalrunde

Kadetten
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Obst, Oliver 1307 112 107 111 103 109 104 112 38 111 0 1307 555 1862 Ringe
13 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 13 10 23 Punkte

Vietinghoff, Dominik 1272 107 112 100 108 107 108 104 0 100 0 1272 518 1790 Ringe
8 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 0 8 4 12 Punkte

Rudolph, Kevin 1243 103 111 108 100 100 112 99 80 108 0 1243 518 1761 Ringe
6 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 6 6 12 Punkte

Schnier, Simon 1236 104 109 108 107 112 100 102 0 107 0 1236 533 1769 Ringe
5 0 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 5 8 13 Punkte

Siebert, Jan-Frederick 915 38 112 0 104 80 99 0 102 0 0 915 118 1033 Ringe
4 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 4 0 4 Punkte

Freilos 0 0 111 0 100 0 108 0 107 0 0 0 0 0 Ringe
0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 Punkte

JWM Qualifikation 2009
07.06.2009



Deutscher Schützenbund

Finalrunde

weibliche Kadetten
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Bös, Bärbel 1290 105 110 105 101 99 99 106 101 101 0 1290 516 1806 Ringe

11 0 2 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 11 7 18 Punkte

Suhm, Patricia 1276 110 105 113 107 103 85 105 99 100 0 1276 531 1807 Ringe
8 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 8 10 18 Punkte

Taube, Bianca 1242 101 105 107 113 102 89 98 87 95 0 1242 503 1745 Ringe
6 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 6 6 12 Punkte

Schenker, Sandra 1206 99 99 85 103 89 102 84 87 101 0 1206 458 1664 Ringe
5 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 5 3 8 Punkte

Köther, Katja 1140 101 106 99 105 87 98 87 84 98 0 1140 472 1612 Ringe
4 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 0 4 4 8 Punkte

Freilos 0 0 101 0 100 0 95 0 101 0 98 0 0 0 Ringe
0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 Punkte
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